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Thursday 5th Nov

Thursday 19th Nov

Friday 27th Nov

Tuesday Ist Dec

Wednesday 2nd

Monday 7th Dec

Tuesday 8th Dec

Thursday 10th Dec
Wednesday 16th Dec
Thursday 17th Dec
Friday 18th Dec

Monday 21st Dec

Tuesday 22nd Dec

Clwlstma s Countdowis

Coffee and Chat 10 - 11.30am

Reels on Wheels - Children's Aid
5.45 -7.45pm (Loch Ness only) B -4

St Andrew's Day Celebrations

Coffee and Chat 1.30 - 2.30pm.
Christmas Fair 6 - 8.00pm. All Welcome

Joint Christmas Service at St Cadoc's Church
(Classes Tiree & Jura) :-

Variety Club Christmas Party -
Primary Loch Ness Pupils

Carols by Candlelight
Classes Tiree and Jura & Community Unity Choir.
All welcome

Family Centre Nativity 10.30 am at NMBC
Pupils Christmas Lunch
Seniors Christmas Disco 7.00 - 9.00pm

Christmas Service 10.30am at NMBC
Christmas Jumper Day

Visit from Reindeers - AM
Performing and Visual Arts Showcase
1.15- 2.30pm

Visit from Santa
School closes 2.30pm
No Extended School day




